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LICENSE
NUMBER

21

22

185

186

use

1*57

ii-58

U59

76U

765

766

767
/

1063

/
1TOS

y
1396

/
I66n

/
1979

j

I960

/
1981

/
2** 37

/
2338

s

?339

3103
^

3101̂ .

/
3105

/

3106
if

3398
/

3399
<s

3^00

-

NAME and RESIDENCE of MAN
SURNAME

/ (ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Clark
/
Clark

/
Clark

/
Clayton

y
Clark

i
C lark

<
demons

i
Cloud

•*j
Clark

/
Clark

t-
C3ark

i/

Cleckley

Clark

Clark

Clay

Clerk

Clark

Clarjc

Clark

Clamp

Clark

rn«7*-

Clamp

Clark

Clay

Clifford

Clark

Clark

ClOUga

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

James J.
Pellon, S. C.

Willie
Leesville, S. C.

Clarence
~? ' i ' jf~ — -'i

ff~~ \-f'fl^Aj' -J L jtLfll - ,1^ »

w.rj.°
Hopkins, S. C.

E. C.
Peak, S. c.
Mijrry

Little Mountain, £
J. B.

Gilbert, S. C.
Robert T.

Chester, 3. C.

James

Batesburs. S. C.
Je r ome
Lexington, ̂ .C.

John

Lexington, S. C.

Adison C. , Jr.

Swansear S. C.
Henry

Little Mountain, S

Aman

Leesville. S. C.

James
New Brookland,S.C

Neal
Batesburg, S. C.
Pred
Lexington, S.. C.

Henry
Chap in, S. C.

Kershaw
Lexi ngton , S . C .

Jefferson

Leesville, S. C
Eddie James

Batesburg, S. C,
TT, A.

Camp JacksonPSC
S. D.

Gilbert, S.C.

Aaron
Cha-Din. &. C
Dewey
Cakp Jack son. B.C.
Odell
Cayce, S» C.

Jack
Irmo, ^. C.

^anuel
Batesbure. S. C.
Willia, C.

Columbia, S. C.

NAME and RESIDENCE of WOMAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Roof

Scurry

Thomas

Dreher

Stuck

Caughman

.C.
Stefcle

Devore

Artimas

Drafts

Hill

Sharpe

Cook
.c.

Waters

Tilly

HalT

Jackson.

Kates

Brown

Oswalt

Wat s on

•Rafiiu

Oswalt

Dreher

Wilson

Jamison

Hunnamaker

Mitchell

Brown

i

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Girlie S.
Pelion, S. C.

Sstell
Leesville, S. C.

S. Ben
&- j ' r- r-
^-t-P-^i^H^ '"-1 .
Margaret
Chapin, S.C.

Anni e
PeaVr, S , c.
Estell

Little Mountain,
Alice

Lexington, S. C.
Clara

New Brook land, S.
Bessie

Batesbure.S.C.
Carie Sudela
Lexington, S.c.

Effie

Lexirgton, S. C.
Annie Bell

Swans eap S.C.
Lucy

Little Mountain,

Daisy Belle
LeesviHef S. C.
Mattie
New Brookland.SC
Vlrgla

Batesburs, S. C.

Rosa
Lexington, S. C.

Birdie
Chapin, S. C.

Elizabeth
Gilbert, S. C.

Li Hie
Gilbert, S. C.
Mary Eliza
Batesburg, S.C.
TVS

ColumbiaP S. C.
Birdie ^

Gilbert, S. C.
Viola
Chapin. S. C.
Lillie
Columbiaf S. C.
Jane Bruce
Cayce, S.C.

Thelma L.
Irmo, S. C,

Hlcey Lew

Batesburg, S. C.
Mary

Columbia, S. C.

AGE OF
MAN

AGE OF
WOMAN

2£
18
22
18

18
16
21

23
22
19
21

k £9b. C.

62

Itf
60

p.lA
19

20
29
19

2lL

18
2^

18
^7
^0

22

18

22
23
23

1?
2^

25

?1
18
39
30
?1
18
21

19
?7
23
21
18
??
?0
23

21

19
17
23
18
21
18

37
29

w
White

C
Colored

W

C

c

w

w

c

w

w

c

c

c

w

c

w

c

w

c

w

c

w

c

w

w

c

w

w

w

c

¥

1. DATE APPLICATION FILED
2. DATE LICENSE ISSUED

Month

ftov

Dec

Sept

June

Dec

Fp.h

Oct

Mav

Dec

Nov

Dec

Dec

Dec

Apr

Sept

Dec

Peb

June

Sept

Oct

May

Jan

Apr

Oct

July

Mar

Day

11

15

20

15

l

if

l^

i'

^0

12

31

??

18

JZ_

9

26

20

1

5

30

9

??

2

1

?~l

12

Oct

Peb

Aug

21

28

3

Year

1911

1911

1912

1912

1913

1Q1 T

1913

1913

19 Hi.

191U

19114-

IQllf

1915

_1216.

1916

1917

1918

1918

1918

1919

1919

191<

1921

122̂

.1221.

1921

1922

1922

1922

1. DATE OF MARRIAGE
Z. DATE OF RETURN

Month

Nov

Dec

y./^.f'
J

CDLd

June

Dec

Ti'ft'h

Oct

Ma^L

Jan

Wov

Dec

Dec .

Dec

May .

Sept

Peb

June

Sepb

Nov

May

Jan

kpr

)ct

July

Kar

Oct

Mar

Aug

Day

12

^6_

z^Ci.

?

19

J,|,

?'

1€

l£

10

1?

31

?1

23

7

10

23

2

6

2

15

22

3

2

21

12

21

2

3

Year

1911

JL911

tt/t
f '/ ft1 -/. ,

1912

191-

1Q1'

19 lj

191-

191 =

19U|

191i|

JL91J4

1915

1916

1916

1918

1918

1918

1919

1919

1919

1921

1921

1921

1921

1922

1922

1922

BY WHOM M A R R I E D and TITLE
PLACE OF MARRIAGE

W. H. Sharpe ( W . P . )
Edmund, S. C.

Rev. C. M. Blount
Leesville, S. C.

• $u?> Uf ' >n U / ̂  fr~>
.^ A.XTrt ^'ti-*-C f ^ ' C ,

0
Rev. John H. Tilling
I rmo , S . C .

Rev. E. J. Sox
Little Mountain, S.

R^v, iT, ^ P ix^n

Rev. A. R. Taylor
Lexington, S . C,

Rev . J. E . Rusht on

3. W. Reeves
Batesburg, 3. C.

Pr-nnk W.Shfiflly, N.F

Lexins: tonr S.C.

D. R. Haltiwanser.
Lexington, S. C.

Rev. Jno W.Neely
Swansea, S.C.

J, B. Lushton, Magi
Little Mountain, S.

Lemuel Hallj, U. P.
T^aeavill A. S. C.

Rev. R. S. Sims
New Brooklani, S. C

Rev. W. D. Young
Lexington, S, C.

Rev. R. M. Carpentei
Chapin, S. C,

Rev, W. L. Hayes

Rev. 0. W. Crowdy
Leesville , S. C.

M. P. Abney

Monetta, S. C.
Geo. S. Drafts, Pro!
Lexington, S.C.

Rev. E. S. Shealy
Pelion, S. C.

Rev. Peter Koon
Chapin, S. C.

W. D. Dent, N.P.
Lexington, S. C.

Geo. S. Drafts, Pr<
Lexington, S. C.
W. P. Hook. Probate
Lexing to n, S . C .

Rev. Archie 0. Bea<
Batesburg, S. C.

¥. P. Hook, Probati
Lexington, S. c.
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